
DEVIAZIONE 3

PROGRESSIVA 0+003.300

DISTANZE TERRENO

QUOTE TERRENO

DISTANZE PROGETTO

DISTANZE PARZIALI STRATO SUP.

QUOTE PROGETTO

PROGRESSIVA 0+025.000

DISTANZE TERRENO

QUOTE TERRENO

DISTANZE PROGETTO

DISTANZE PARZIALI STRATO SUP.

QUOTE PROGETTO

PROGRESSIVA 0+050.000

DISTANZE TERRENO

QUOTE TERRENO

DISTANZE PROGETTO

DISTANZE PARZIALI STRATO SUP.

QUOTE PROGETTO

PROGRESSIVA 0+075.000

DISTANZE TERRENO

QUOTE TERRENO

DISTANZE PROGETTO

DISTANZE PARZIALI STRATO SUP.

QUOTE PROGETTO

PROGRESSIVA 0+106.500

DISTANZE TERRENO

QUOTE TERRENO

DISTANZE PROGETTO

DISTANZE PARZIALI STRATO SUP.

QUOTE PROGETTO

PROGRESSIVA 0+138.000

DISTANZE TERRENO

QUOTE TERRENO

DISTANZE PROGETTO

DISTANZE PARZIALI STRATO SUP.

QUOTE PROGETTO

AREA

mq
mq
mq

ml
ml

mq

ml

Gradonatura:
Comp. scavo:
Prep. p. posa:
Scotico:
Inerbimento:
Rilevato:
Scavo:

0.00
20.19
0.00
0.00
1.24
0.00
15.08

AREA

mq
mq
mq

ml
ml

mq

ml

Gradonatura:
Comp. scavo:
Prep. p. posa:
Scotico:
Inerbimento:
Rilevato:
Scavo:

0.00
6.66
0.00
0.00
0.62
0.00
6.18

AREA

mq
mq
mq

ml
ml

mq

ml

Gradonatura:
Comp. scavo:
Prep. p. posa:
Scotico:
Inerbimento:
Rilevato:
Scavo:

0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.51

AREA

mq
mq
mq

ml
ml

mq

ml

Gradonatura:
Comp. scavo:
Prep. p. posa:
Scotico:
Inerbimento:
Rilevato:
Scavo:

0.00
7.33
0.00
0.00
1.24
0.00
4.32

AREA

mq
mq
mq

ml
ml

mq

ml

Gradonatura:
Comp. scavo:
Prep. p. posa:
Scotico:
Inerbimento:
Rilevato:
Scavo:

0.00
7.36
0.00
0.00
1.24
0.00
4.68

AREA

mq
mq
mq

ml
ml

mq

ml

Gradonatura:
Comp. scavo:
Prep. p. posa:
Scotico:
Inerbimento:
Rilevato:
Scavo:

0.00
7.33
0.00
0.00
1.24
0.00
4.69
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